
SWE Cup 2022 Herrar Individuellt

Plac. Deltagare Klubb #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Totalt

1  Hugo Forssell CK Hymer 15 3 12 25 12 4 71

2  Marckus Njor Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 25 20 11 56

3  Isac Lundgren CK Ringen 6 11 25 3 6 2 53

4 Hugo Lennartsson Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 15 9 12 7 3 46

5  Eric Pedersen CK Bure 7 20 11 2 40

6 Andre Sotberg IL Sverre 25 5 30

7  Marcus Jansson CK Hymer 20 9 29

8 Richard Larsén Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 25 25

9 Rasmus Bøgh WALLIN Restaurant Suri - Carl Ras 25 25

10 Fredrik Johansson CK Master 10 11 21

11 Luckas Vernersson Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 20 20

12 Mads Andersen Team Coloquick 20 20

13 Kalle Petter Brodahl Kvam IL Stjørdals-Blink 20 20

14  Thorolf Rønhede Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 12 4 3 19

15  Frederik Thomsen Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 10 7 17

16  Victor Hillerström Rundh CK Hymer 9 8 17

17 Niklas Jarestal Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 15 15

18 Mathias Alexander E. LARSEN Restaurant Suri - Carl Ras 15 15

19 Eirik Vang Aas Gauldal SK 15 15

20 Linus Kvist Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 15 15

21  Oskar Persson Södertälje CK 3 12 15

22  Sebastian Andreasson Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 5 9 14

23  Nicholas Thorøe-Hansen Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 8 5 13

24 Albin Stålberg Ryska posten CK 9 4 13

25 Carl Kagevi Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 12 12

26 Filip Karlsson CK Bure 11 11

27  Peder Dahl Strand TVK 11 11

28 David Eriksson Mölndals CK 10 10

29 Axel Källberg TWD-Länken 10 10

30 Henrik Holm CK Hymer 10 10

31 Jacob Eriksson Gånghester CK 10 10

32 Tim Gustavsson CK Bure 2 7 9

33 Isak Magnusson Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 8 8

34 Kasper Due Kaspersen Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 8 8

35 Edvin Lovidius Motala AIF Serneke Allebike 8 8

36 Andreas Thell CK Ringen 8 8



Herrar Individuellt
Plac. Deltagare Klubb #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Totalt

37 Gustav Thompson Mölndals CK 7 7

38 David Larsson Staffanstorp CK 6 1 7

39 Joakim Åleheim Team Kalmarsund CK 6 1 7

40 Marcus Persson CK Ringen 7 7

41 Jonathan Ahlsson Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 6 6

42 Simon Cederfjord Cycling Academy SC 6 6

43 Daniel Brengdahl CK Hymer 5 5

44 Nicholas Cooper Cycling Academy SC 5 5

45 Jacob Ahlsson Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 5 5

46 Emil Andersson Mölndals CK 4 4

47 Rasmus Mikiver CK Hymer 4 4

48  Oscar Lind Motala AIF CK 4 4

49 Erik Karlsson Landén CK Master 3 3

50 Jacob Egholm Trek Segafredo 2 2

51 Tobias Stridsberg Södertälje CK 2 2

52  Gustav Mikkelsen Ryska Posten SK 2 2

53 Frederik Bjørn SØRENSEN Team Coloquick 1 1

54 Felix Karlsson CK Bure 1 1

55 Lucas SCHRØDER	 Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 1 1

56  Amir Arslan Ansari Stockholm CK 1 1



SWE Cup 2022 Herrar Poäng (Spurt)

Plac. Deltagare Klubb #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Totalt

1 Frederik Thomsen Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 12 6 2 20

2 Andre Sotberg IL Sverre 8 10 18

3 Rasmus Bøgh Wallin Restaurant Suri - Carl Ras 12 12

4 Filip Mård Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 4 2 6 12

5 Gustav Thompson Mölndals CK 10 10

6 Johan Lindvall CK Lundedi 6 4 10

7 Carl Kagevi Motala AIF CK 8 8

8 Christian Ingeman Lindkvist Restaurant Suri - Carl Ras 8 8

9 Isac Lundgren CK Ringen 2 6 8

10 Lucas Vernersson Motala AIF CK 6 6

11 Edvin Lovidius Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 6 6

12 Hugo Forsell CK Hymer 4 4

13 Kasper Due Kaspersen Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 4 4

14 Samuel Sundqvist CK Master 4 4

15 Jacob Eriksson Gånghester CK 4 4

16 Jesper Ferm Cycling Academy SC 1 2 3

17 Jacob Ahlsson Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 1 2 3

18 Johan Lindkvist CK Ringen 2 2

19 Jacob Wihk Ryska Posten CK 2 2

20 Hugo Lennartsson Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 2 2

21  Amir Arslan Ansari Stockholm CK 1 1 2

22 Victor Hillerström Rundh CK Hymer 2 2

23 Matias Gunnar Malmberg Team ColoQuick 1 1

24 Albin Hoflund Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 1 1

25 Eirik Vang Aas Gauldal SK 1 1

26 Christoffer Wall CK Ringen 1 1

27 Marcus Jansson CK Hymer 1 1

28 Sebastian Andreasson Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 1 1



SWE Cup 2022 Herrar Lagtävling

Plac. Deltagare Klubb #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Totalt

1 CK Hymer 44 19 12 53 12 4 144

2 Motala AIF Senerke Allebike 4 20 24 20 7 60 135

3 Team IBT - BH Carl Ras 47 5 27 28 107

4 CK Ringen 18 33 6 11 68

5 CK Bure 7 22 12 20 61

6 Restaurant Suri - Carl Ras 40 40

7 Mölndals CK 4 17 21

8 Team ColoQuick 21 21

9 IL Stjørdals-Blink 20 20

10 Ryska Posten SK 2 9 4 15

11 Södertälje CK 3 12 15

12 CK Master 13 13

13 Cycling Academy SC 5 5

14 Stockholm CK 1 1

#1 Kinnekulleloppet #4 Nationaldagsloppet

#2 Himledalen - Linje #5 Ringenloppet

#3 Västboloppet #6 Brudfjällsloppet



SWE Cup Damer Individuellt
Plac. Deltagare Klubb #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Totalt

1  Karin Söderqvist Motala AIF CK 20 25 25 11 15 96

2  Tilde Hammarström Vincents Cycling Club 12 25 8 20 9 12 86

3 Wilma Aintila Team RYTGER Development 20 25 25 70

4 Matilda Frantzich CK Ringen 15 15 8 20 58

5 Alma Johansson* Mölndals CK 10 11 15 20 56

6 Clara Sundgren* SMACK 12 10 5 6 7 40

7 Jenny Rissveds Falu CK 25 15 40

8 Ebba Granqvist ML Sport Club 20 6 10 36

9 Karin Pettersson Jönköpings CK 6 2 2 10 11 31

10  Marlin Brown Cellexir CC 10 9 19

11 Ella Whalström* Motala AIF CK 1 5 4 8 18

12 Sofia Wikenberg CK Master 7 3 8 18

13 Carin Winell CK Hymere 4 11 15

14  Nathalie Säfsten Probikefit CK 15 15

15 Sofie Rosencrantz FK Trampen 12 12

16 Nathalie Eklund Stockholms CK 12 12

17 Julia Borgström CK Ringen 12 12

18 Lovisa Nyman Team Kalmarsund CK 4 7 11

19 Felicia Israelsson* Motala AIF CK 2 9 11

20 Johanna Palmqvist CK Hymer 11 11

21  Mika Söderström Stockholm CK 11 11

22 Terese Andersson Senerke Allebike CK 10 10

23 Stina Kagevi Länna Sport CK 9 9

24 Pia Victoria Stender Bigoal WB Ladies 9 9

25  Martina Nilsson Bistro Cycling Club 9 9

26 Emma Vargas CK Ringen 8 8

27  Caroline Sjöström Herrljunga CK 8 8

28 Marie Flataas CK Victoria 7 7

29  Siri Hildonen Fiskeklev Landeveisclub / Team Northcom 6 1 7

30 Maja Johansson Stockhollms CK 7 7

31  Karolina Reinhold Rooster Club Varberg IF 7 7

32 Sara Sjöman Baroudeur Fietsclub 6 6

33 Emma Kristine Skjerstad CK Nittedal 5 5

34  Linnea Djignagård * FK Trampen 5 5

35 Linn Sofie Mohn Asker CK 3 3

36 Erika Ingves* IK 32 3 3

37 Johanna Dahlqvist Stockholms CK 1 1



SWE Cup Damer Poäng (Spurt)
Plac. Deltagare Klubb #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Totalt

1 Matilda Frantzich CK Ringen 12 10 8 12 42

2 Alma Johansson Mölndals CK 5 1 8 10 24

3 Karin Söderqvist Motala AIF CK 7 8 1 1 17

4 Wilma Aintila Team Rydger Development 1 4 10 15

5 Jenny Rissveds Falu CK 6 5 11

6 Frida Öhman CK Hymer 8 8

7 Julia Borgström CK Ringen 6 6

8 Nathalie Säfsten Probikefit CK 6 6

9 Marlin Brown Cellexir CC 6 6

10 Stina Kegevi Länna Sport CK 4 4

11 Nina Lindström Stockholm CK 4 4

12 Felicia Israelsson Motala AIF CK 4 4

13 Emma Varga CK Ringen 4 4

14 Clara Sundgren SMACK 1 1 2

15 Ella Wahlström Motala AIF CK 1 1

16 Siri Hildonen Fiskeklev Landeveisclub / Team 1 1

17 Martina Nilsson Bistro Cycling Club 1 1

SWE Cup 2022 Damer Lagtävling
Plac. Deltagare Klubb #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Totalt

1 Motala AIF CK 24 29 0 0 53

2 Stockholm CK 11 8 12 0 0 31

3 CK Hymer 15 11 0 0 26
#1 Kinnekulleloppet #4

#2 Himledalen - Linje #5 Ringenloppet

#3 Västboloppet #6

Nationaldagsloppet

Brudfjällsloppet



SWE Cup Senior / Junior Individuellt

Plac. Deltagare Klubb #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Totalt

1 Axel Gilljam* CK Ringen 12 25 12 25 25 99

2  Gustav Lovidius* Södertälje CK 25 15 25 65

3 Mathias Lemorne CK Öresund 25 4 9 4 10 52

4  Johan Rydne* CK Master 20 3 20 43

5  Max Nielsen* CK Wänershof 1 20 20 41

6 Jacob Augustsson CK Öresund 10 15 12 37

7  Neo Viking* Södertälje CK 11 9 12 4 36

8  Axel Persmeen* Jönköpings CK 9 6 15 5 35

9  Johan Borgström* CK Ringen 3 4 7 20 34

10  Efraim Björkmyr CK Wänershof 12 20 32

11 Ville Merlov* Team Bach Advokater CEC Junior 11 9 10 30

12  Acke Dahlblom* Södertälje CK 15 8 5 28

13 Paul Greijus* Länna Sport CK 10 8 18

14 Robert Bengtsson CK Olympic 5 11 16

15 Linus Larsson Staffanstorps CK 15 15

16 Jonatan Bejmar Östra Aros CK 15 15

17 Emil Jacobsson CK Fix 7 6 13

18 Tord Alenljung Skoghalls CK-Hammarö 12 12

19 Emil Rydholm Jönköpings CK 11 11

20 Dan Nilsson Åhus CK 11 11

21 Fredrik Lindell Bistro Cycling Club 11 11

22 Torben Kolnig CK Bure 10 10

23  Jonas Eriksson Norbergs CK 10 10

24 Oliver Stridsberg Södertälje CK 9 9

25  Robin Liljeros CK Wänershof 6 3 9

26 Edvin Nilsson CK Sundet 9 9

27 Alfred Oldin Jönköpings CK 1 8 9

28 Joel Engström Skoghalls CK-Hammarö 8 8

29  Oskar Bergström Athletic Club Salt Lake 8 8

30 Linus Törnström Jönköpings CK 8 8

31 David Boman Uddevalla CK 1 6 7

32 Alfred Björback Rendezvous Cycling Club 7 7

33 Stefan Blomqvist Skoghalss CK-Hammarö 7 7

34  Jonas Tell CK Olympic 7 7

35 Johan Nyström Carba Sport Club 6 6

36 Sebastian Pettersson Finspångs CA 6 6



SWE Cup Senior / Junior Individuellt
Plac. Deltagare Klubb #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Totalt

37 Jon Rydholm Jönköpings CK 5 5

38 Dervis Avdic CK Öresund 5 5

39  Markus Sjögren CK Öresund 5 5

40 Sebastian Snickars Athletic Club Salt Lake 4 4

41  Olle Börner CK Öresund 4 4

42 Jonas Malmgren CK Bure 3 3

43 Simon Lundström Örebrocyklisterna 3 3

44 Oscar Revelj* CK Wänershof 3 3

45 Davíð JÓNSSON Hjólreiðafélag Reykjavíkur 2 2

46 Claudio MANDRIOLI CK Lunedi 2 2

47 Gustav Dejert CK La Chemise.se 2 2

48 Sebastian Cano Bedoya CK Hymer 2 2

49 Stefan Schützer Skoghalss CK-Hammarö 2 2

50  Mikael Nilsson Sandvikens CK 2 2

51 Olof Lundbäck Skoghalls CK-Hammarö 1 1

52 Marcus Warhed Åhus CK 1 1

53 Gunnar Bäckgren Norbergs CK 1 1

#1 Kinnekulleloppet #4 Nationaldagsloppet

#2 Himledalen - Linje #5 Ringenloppet

#3 Västboloppet #6 Brudfjällsloppet


